

## Tappahannock Junior Academy P.O. Box 790 Tappahannock, Va. 22560

## TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE SCHOOL YEAR: 2020-2021

TUITION RATE ANNUAL '	<b>TUITION</b>
-----------------------	----------------

First Child \$3,500.00 Second Child \$3,200.00 Third Child and Up \$2,900.00

REGISTRATION	IF PAID BY	AMOUNT

 June 1, 2020
 \$300.00

 July 1, 2020
 \$325.00

 August 1, 2020
 \$350.00

 August 15, 2020
 \$375.00

 After Sept 1, 2020
 \$400.00

**AFTER SCHOOL CARE** 3:15 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Per day, per child \$7.00 daily Weekly and Family rates TBD

**TUITION CREDITS** Refer someone to TJA and have them enroll

First family \$50.00 Second Family \$100.00 Third Family \$150.00

**PAYMENT PLANS** 10 month \$350.00 for one students

1 Payment – 5% discount \$3,325.00 for one student

## **PROMOTING CHRISTIAN EDUCATION**